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IBM HARDWARE PRICE LIST £
sTOCK # DESCRIPTION PRICE STOCK #
21001 IBM 48K ONE 160KB Drive 1788.99 21222
21002 IBM B4K ONE 320KB Drive 2088.00 21223
21003 IBM B4K ONE 1B0KB Drive 1848.00 21224
21005 IBM 84K Add-On Memory Modules 164.98 21225
21007 IB8M 64K ONE 180KB Orive 1849.00 21226
21008 IBM 64K ONE 360KB Drive 2088, 00 21511
[Z1071 % __1em X7 128K ONE 320k8 & 10MB Drive — 4995.00 21512
21012 # I8N Expansion Unit w/108M ORIVE 3380.00 21601
21013 #  IBM 10BM Hard Drive 1685.00 21557
21014 *  IBM Hard Drive Controller Card 634.99 21552
21015 IBM 18K Add-On 29,99 21245
21016 18M 32K Ram Card 124.99 21247
% 21018 IBM Parallel Printer Card 148.99 21041
21019 18M RS-232 Card 119,49 21042
21021 18M Display & Printer Card 334.99 21043
21022 18M Color Card 243.93 21045
21023 IBM Diskette Adapter Card 218.99
21024 IBM 160K8 Disk Drive 278.88
21025 IBM Game 1/0 Card 54.99
21026 1B8M 320B Disk Drive 528.99
21028 IBM Printer Stand 54.99
21029 IBM Printer Cable 54.99 2117
21081 * 1IBM Printer Card 148.88 21172
21082 *  1BM RS-232 Card 118.88 273
21083 *  IBM Display & Printer Card 334.89 21174
21084 #  IBM Color Card 243,88 21175
21085 #  IBM Game I/0 Card 54.88
21202 I8M Graphics Printer 594.89
21301 IBM Monochrome Display 344.39
21302 #  IBM Monochrome Display 344,88
21305 I8M Color Display 579,99
21761 IBM SDLC Communications Adapter 288.89 21161
1762 IBM Communications Adapter Cable 74,99 21162
21763 I8M Binary Sync. Communications Adapt. 298.89

MAIMTEMANCE AGREEMENTS GIVE EXTRA PROTECTION.

Rusty Peysen
Prestonwood Court
Suite 2010

15340 Dallas Parkway

Dallas. Texas 75248
(214) 239-6019

OTHER OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION

Okidata 82R
83A
84
84S
82A

Hayes Smart

Hayes Smart

RF Modulator

IBM To Modem Cable

IBM To Okidata Cable

NEC 3530 Printer

NEC 3530 Printer

Microsoft Ram Drive (B4K)

Microsoft Ram Drive (258K)

Microsoft B4K Add-On Kit

Tecmar 64/256 Quad Board

120 CPS Printer
120 CPS

200 CPs

200 CPs

1680 CPS

Modem 300
Modem 1200

COMPAQ COMPUTER PRICE LIST

Compaq Portable Computer
320KB Disk Drive

64K Add-on Chips

Asynch Communications Card
Carrying Case

0SBORNE PORTABLE COMPUTER

Single Density
Double Density

GET TOMORROW'S SCHVICE AT TODAY'S PRICE

PRICE

548.88
8%4.39
1385.00
1485.00
598.99
288.89
698.89

69.99

34.83

39.88
2280.00
2290, 00
348.88
874.89
4,89
54,99
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21801
21802
21803
21804
21805
21806
21807
21808
21803
21811
21812
21813
21814
21815
21816
21818
21818
21821
21822
21823
21824
21825
21826
21828
21827
21828
21831
21832
21833
21834
21835
21836
21837
21838
21838
21841
21842
21843
21845
21846
21847
21848
21848
21855
21856
21857
21851
21855
21956

>R

BUSINESS SYSTEMS CENTER

Dos & Basic Extensions
Assembler / Linker
Pascal Compiler (Dos)
Basic Compiler
Cobol Compiler
Fortran 77 Compiler
UCSD P - System
UCSD Pascal Compiler
UCSD Fortran Compiler
Communications Support
Easywriter 1.1
CP/M 86
Dos 2.0
Visicalc
Multiplan
Fortran Compiler (Dos)
BPI Job Costing
Peachtree General Ledger
Accounts Payable
Accounts Receivable
Inventory
Payroll
BPI Payroll
General Accounting
Accounts Receivable
Inventory
Adventure Game
Typing Tutor
Fact Tract
Arithmetic Game 1
Arithmetic Game 2
Time Management
Dow Jones Reporter
Decathlon Game
Adventure in Serenia Game
IBM Tech/Reference Manual
IBM Hardware & Maintenance Manual
IBM Basic Manual
PFSsFile
PFS:Report :
"The Guide" Product Brochure
I8M Tech/Referemce Manual XT
IBM Hardware & Maintenance Manmual XT
3101 Emulation Program
SNA 3270 Emulation & RJE Support
Binary Synmec. 3270 Emulation Program
TIM III Data Base
Easywriter II
Easyspeller II

v2.0

Rusty Peysen

IBM SOFTWARE PRICE LIST

38.89 21861
93.89 21862
298.58 21863
293,98 21871
639.88 21975
174,99 21877
624.88 21881
174.99 21982
624,99 21885
58.99
174.98
238,98
59.88
199.88
249.939 22358
349.99 22358
548.98 22368
584.99 22421
584.93
584.99 22393
584.89 22394
584.88 22433
424,88 22434
424.99
424.89 22396
424,99 22388
29.99 22420
24.99 22430
839.99
58,99 22410
58.83 22411
98.93 22601
89.88 22602
38.99 22610
34.89
35,98
189.98
45.89
133.89
124.99
3.00
52.99
154,89
138,89
689,89
698.99
484.98
348,88
189.99

214-239-801

Prestonwood Court

Suite 2010

15340 Dallas Parkway
Dallas, Texas 75248

(214) 239-6019

Wordstar

Mailmerge

Spellstar

Supercalc

Microsoft Flight Simulator
Lotus 1 2 3

Tax Decisions

Money Decisions

Quickcalc

SUPPLIES

Oki 82, 83, 92 Ribbons
Oki 84 Ribbon

MX 80 Ribbon

NEC 3500 Ribbon

Green Bar Paper (Case)

20# Blank 9-1/2 X 11 (Case)
Green Bar Pak

9-1/2 X 11 Blank Pak

Dysan Diskettes SS/0D
3M Diskettes SS/0D
Dysan Diskettes DD/DD
3M Diskettes DD/DD

Mini Diskette Tray

Mini Diskette File Tray
Computer Protection Kit
Clipstrip Protected Strip
Head Cleaning Kit

9

436,99
149.99
243.99
294.53

43.95
494.99
294.93
194.99
129.99

2,89
729
11.88
12.89

44,99
38,89
14,89
14.99

44,99
44,399
49,89
48.83

24.85
29.95
100.00
#5.50
28.99
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